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High School

Aerospace

HAV1011B
HAV1012B
HAV1021B
HAV1022B
HAV1023B

Aerospace: The Journey of Flight, 1st Sem
Aerospace: The Journey of Flight, 2nd Sem
Private Pilot: Ground |

Private Pilot: Ground |l

Private Pilot: Ground Il

Business & Marketing Education

HBU1261B
HBU1262B
HBU1341B
HBU1342B
HBU2321B

HBU1361B
HBU2231B
HBU3131B

HBU3121B

HBU2291B

HBU1331B

HBU1332B

HBU1351B

HBU1352B

HBU6181B
HBU2141B

Computer Education

HCO1211B

HCO1212B

HCO4171B

HCO4172B

HCO1261B

HCO1262B

Accounting |

Accounting Il

Accounting Il

Accounting IV

Basic Web Design

Entrepreneurship 1a: Intro-duction
Foundations in Personal Finance
Hospitality & Tourism: Traveling the Globe
International Business: Global Commerce in
the 21stCentury

Introduction to Business

Marketing Foundations 1a:Introduction

Marketing Foundations 1b:Building Your
Base

Principles of Information Technology 1a:
Introduction

Principles of Information Technology 1b:
Working with Computers

Social Media: Our Connected World
Sports & EntertainmentMarketing

Cybersecurity 1a: Foundations

Cybersecurity 1b: Defense Against Threats
Foundations of Game Design 1a:
Introduction

Foundations of Game Design 1b: Storytelling,
Mechanics, & Production

Introduction to Programming 1a:
Introduction

Introduction to Programing 1b: Problem
Solvingthrough Programming

Agriculture Sciences

HAG2061

HAG2062B
HAG2071B
HAG2371B
HAG2372B
HAG2101B
HAG1381B
HAG2111B
HAG2121B
HAG1361B
HAG2131B
HAG2141B
HAG2321B
HAG21428B
HAG2143B
HAG2161B
HAG2181B
HAG2151B
HAG2191B
HAG2211B
HAG2212B
HAG2221B
HAG2281B
HAG2231B
HAG2261B
HAG2243B
HAG2301B
HAG1391B
HAG1392B
HAG2241B
HAG2311B
HAG22428B

Health Careers

HHC1121B
HHC1122B
HHC1061B
HHC1111B

HHC1112B
HHC1091B

HHC2011B
HHC2012B

HHC1101B

HHC1102B

Agribusiness |

Agribusiness I

Agricultural Careers

Animal Science |

Animal Science |l

Animal Science: Beef Production

Animal Science: Poultry Production
Animal Science: Sheep Production
Animal Science: Swine Production

Arc and Gas Welding Theory

Crop Science

Equine Science |

Equine Science |: FFA and SAE

Equine Science |l

Equine Science Il

Farm Business Mgmt: Credit & Financing
Farm Business Mgmt: Financial Planning
Farm Business Mgmt: Introduction
Farm Business Mgmt: Production Decisions
Greenhouse Technology |

Greenhouse Technology Il: Hydroponics
Introduction to Agriculture

Introduction to Agriculture: FFA and SAE
Leadership

Leadership: FFA and SAE

Plant Science

Plant Science: FFA and SAE

Veterinary Assistant Certification |
Veterinary Assistant Certification Il
Veterinary Science |

Veterinary Science I: FFA and SAE
Veterinary Science Il

Allied Health Assistant 1a: Introduction

Allied Health Assistant 1b:Skills & Specialties
Health Careers

Health Science Foundations 1a: Introduction
Health Science 1b: Professional Responsibilities
Intro to Careers in Dentistry

Intro to Nursing |

Intro to Nursing Il

Medical Terminology 1a:Introduction
Medical Terminology 1b: Discovering Word
Foundations



Family & Consumer Science

HFC2201B
HFC1211B
HFC1212B
HFC1191B
HFC1221B
HFC1222B
HFC4111B
HFC4071B
HFC4121B
HFC2081B

Child Development

Culinary Arts 1a: Introduction

Culinary Arts 1b: Finding Your Palate
Culinary Arts 2: Baking, Pastry, and More!
Early Childhood Education (ECE) 1a: Intro
ECE1b: Developing Early Learners
Nutrition

Personal Management: Independent Living
Real World Parenting

Relationships

Technical & Agriculture Edu

HTE4021B

HTE3051B

HTE2121B

HTE2111B

HAG1351B

HAG3031B

Auto Fundamentals
Carpentry and Building Construction
Concepts of Engineering & Technology

Introduction to Manufacturing: Product
Design &Innovation

Principles of Agriculture, Food & Natural
Resources

Small Pet Care

World Language

HHC1071B
HHC1072B
HHC1081B
HHC1082B

American Sign Language (ASL) 1a: Intro
ASL 1b: Learn to Sign

ASL 2a: Communicating

ASL 2b: Advancing Communication Skills





