



High School

Aerospace

HAV1011B	Aerospace: The Journey of Flight, 1st Sem
HAV1012B	Aerospace: The Journey of Flight, 2nd Sem
HAV1021B	Private Pilot: Ground I
HAV1022B	Private Pilot: Ground II
HAV1023B	Private Pilot: Ground III

Business & Marketing Education

HBU1261B	Accounting I
HBU1262B	Accounting II
HBU1341B	Accounting III
HBU1342B	Accounting IV
HBU2321B	Basic Web Design
HBU1361B	Entrepreneurship 1a: Intro-duction
HBU2231B	Foundations in Personal Finance
HBU3131B	Hospitality & Tourism: Traveling the Globe
HBU3121B	International Business: Global Commerce in the 21st Century
HBU2291B	Introduction to Business
HBU1331B	Marketing Foundations 1a: Introduction
HBU1332B	Marketing Foundations 1b:Building Your Base
HBU1351B	Principles of Information Technology 1a: Introduction
HBU1352B	Principles of Information Technology 1b: Working withComputers
HBU6181B	Social Media: Our Connected World
	Social Media. Our connected World

Computer Education

HCO1211B	Cybersecurity 1a: Foundations
HCO1212B	Cybersecurity 1b: Defense Against Threats
HCO4171B	Foundations of Game Design 1a: Introduction
HCO4172B	Foundations of Game Design1b: Storytelling, Mechanics, & Production Introduction to Programming 1a:
HCO1261B	Introduction
HCO1262B	Introduction to Programing 1b: Problem Solvingthrough Programming

Agriculture Sciences

HAG2061	Agribusiness I
HAG2062B	Agribusiness II
HAG2071B	Agricultural Careers
HAG2371B	Animal Science I
HAG2372B	Animal Science II
HAG2101B	Animal Science: Beef Production
HAG1381B	Animal Science: Poultry Production
HAG2111B	Animal Science: Sheep Production
HAG2121B	Animal Science: Swine Production
HAG1361B	Arc and Gas Welding Theory
HAG2131B	Crop Science
HAG2141B	Equine Science I
HAG2321B	Equine Science I: FFA and SAE
HAG2142B	Equine Science II
HAG2143B	Equine Science III
HAG2161B	Farm Business Mgmt: Credit & Financing
HAG2181B	Farm Business Mgmt: Financial Planning
HAG2151B	Farm Business Mgmt: Introduction
HAG2191B	Farm Business Mgmt: Production Decisions
HAG2211B	Greenhouse Technology I
HAG2212B	Greenhouse Technology II: Hydroponics
HAG2221B	Introduction to Agriculture
HAG2281B	Introduction to Agriculture: FFA and SAE
HAG2231B	Leadership
HAG2261B	Leadership: FFA and SAE
HAG2243B	Plant Science
HAG2301B	Plant Science: FFA and SAE
HAG1391B	Veterinary Assistant Certification I
HAG1392B	Veterinary Assistant Certification II
HAG2241B	Veterinary Science I
HAG2311B	Veterinary Science I: FFA and SAE
HAG2242B	Veterinary Science II

Health Careers

ННС1121В	Allied Health Assistant 1a: Introduction
ННС1122В	Allied Health Assistant 1b: Skills & Specialties
HHC1061B	Health Careers
ННС1111В	Health Science Foundations 1a: Introduction
ННС1112В	Health Science 1b: Professional Responsibilities
HHC1091B	Intro to Careers in Dentistry
HHC2011B	Intro to Nursing I
HHC2012B	Intro to Nursing II
ННС1101В	Medical Terminology 1a: Introduction
ННС1102В	Medical Terminology 1b:Discovering Word Foundations

Family & Consumer Science

HFC2201B	Child Development
HFC1211B	Culinary Arts 1a: Introduction
HFC1212B	Culinary Arts 1b: Finding Your Palate
HFC1191B	Culinary Arts 2: Baking, Pastry, and More!
HFC1221B	Early Childhood Education (ECE) 1a: Intro
HFC1222B	ECE1b: Developing Early Learners
HFC4111B	Nutrition
HFC4071B	Personal Management: Independent Living
HFC4121B	Real World Parenting
HFC2081B	Relationships

Technical & Agriculture Edu

HTE4021B	Auto Fundamentals
HTE3051B	Carpentry and Building Construction
HTE2121B	Concepts of Engineering & Technology
HTE2111B	Introduction to Manufacturing: Product Design &Innovation
HAG1351B	Principles of Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources
HAG3031B	Small Pet Care

World Language

HHC1071B	American Sign Language (ASL) 1a: Intro
HHC1072B	ASL 1b: Learn to Sign
HHC1081B	ASL 2a: Communicating
HHC1082B	ASL 2b: Advancing Communication Skills